SANDWICHES & WRAPS

THE

GRILL
ol

SNACK MENU

Available everyday from 11am - 5pm.

All sandwiches & wraps are served with skinny fries & salad.

Traditional Sandwich (GF) (V)* £9.50

-honey glazed ham & english mustard

-honey glazed ham & cheddar cheese,

-tuna mayonnaise

-cheddar cheese & branston pickle*

PIZZAS
Margherita (V)
fresh basil

Pepperoni
mozzarella, fresh basil

Ham & Mushroom
honey glazed ham

Chicken & Chorizo

red onion, peppers

BBQ Chicken

red onion, BBQ drizzle

Meat Feast
peppers, onions

Mixed Vegetable (V)

peppers, onions, mushrooms

£14.50

£16.00

£16.00

£17.00

£17.00

£18.00

£16.00

Fish Goujon Sandwich

tartare sauce

Crispy Chicken Wrap

chilli, garlic mayonnaise

Falafel Wrap (V)

vegan mango mayonnaise

EXTRA TOPPINGS
Cheese (V)

Mushrooms (V)
Chillis (VE)
Peppers (VE)
Onions (VE)
Pepperoni

Chicken (GF)

Chorizo

£17.00

£18.00

£17.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

Certain dishes can be adapted for allergens and full allergen information is available on request
- please ask a member of our team for more information. Despite our best efforts, we are unable
to guarantee that our dishes are free from any allergen




