

SNACK MENU

Available everyday from 11am - 5pm.

Fish Goujon Sandwich

£17.00

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Traditional Sandwich $(GF)(V)^*$

All sandwiches & wraps are served with skinny fries & salad.

£9.50

		tartare sauce	
-honey glazed ham & english mustard -honey glazed ham & cheddar cheese,		Crispy Chicken Wrap chilli, garlic mayonnaise	£18.00
-tuna mayonnaise -cheddar cheese & branston pickle*		Falafel Wrap (V) vegan mango mayonnaise	£17.00
PIZZAS		EXTRA TOPPINGS	
Margherita (V) fresh basil	£14.50	Cheese (V)	£1.00
Pepperoni mozzarella, fresh basil	£16.00	Mushrooms (V)	£1.00
Ham & Mushroom honey glazed ham	£16.00	Chillis (VE) Peppers (VE)	£1.00
Chicken & Chorizo red onion, peppers	£17.00	Onions (VE)	£1.00
rea omon, peppers		Pepperoni	£2.00
BBQ Chicken red onion, BBQ drizzle	£17.00	Chicken (GF)	£2.00
Meat Feast peppers, onions	£18.00	Chorizo	£2.00
Mixed Vegetable (V) peppers, onions, mushrooms	£16.00		

Certain dishes can be adapted for allergens and full allergen information is available on request - please ask a member of our team for more information. Despite our best efforts, we are unable to guarantee that our dishes are free from any allergen